
LOT D IN OR 1253/1957
1972 FTWD SW/MH
JOHNSON LAKE EST # 1A PB 6/63

OGLETREE TAMMIE EST
C/O AMANDA BLOCKER, 109 W DAYLIGHT DR
EATONTON, GA 31024

18-2N-27-431A-000D-0000

0200 MOBILE HOME
05

5010.00

02/20/2020 NWA 0.00 55,000 0 0 55,000

STANDARD
4

20,176
1,452
55,000
76,628
26,610
50,018

0
50,018
76,628

0

74,238

1253/1957 8/20/2004 QC Q V 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

COKER JAMES

COKER TAMMIE

1114/1684 2/20/2003 WD Q V 05 32,700

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ZELL DONALD D & MARGA

COKER TAMMIE & JAME
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HX Base Yr

75641 JOHNSON LAKE RD, YULEE

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0820 02 756 111.2000 88.96 67,254 1972 1972 0 0 0 70.00 30.00

1 M/H 93- – 0% - 0 Heated Area: 720

BAS 720 100 2005 720 19,215

DCK 80 15 2005 12 320

UOP 96 25 2005 24 641

896 756 20,176

BAS=[YR=2005]  W42 DCK=[YR=2005]  N8 W10 S8 E10$ W18 S12 E40
UOP=[YR=2005] S8 E12 N8 W12$ E20 N12$.

BAS
2005

42

18

12

40

20

12

DCK
2005

8

10

8

10

UOP
2005

8

12

8

12

1 0940 SHEDS/PORT 0 0 20 11 220.00 SF 30.00 30.00 100 2005 2005 3 22 1,452

1,452

1 000100 C RES 0 0006 RM 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000


